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OC-7M3024

OC-7M3024 is a new generation industrial Power over Ethernet Managed switch with 24-Port 10/100/1000Base-TX that 
provide stable and reliable Ethernet  transmission  offered  by  Opticombine,  with high quality design and reliability. It is 
positioning in the broadband network intervention market, to offer and realize Ethernet data exchange, convergence and 
long-distance optical transmission with efficient bandwidth and reliable fiber optic network solutions for users. The 
industrial switch complies with various characteristics such as mini size, no fan, low power consumption, high reliability 
and stability, and easy to maintain.

>24x10/100/1000Base-TX RJ45 ports, 
>Support Auto-MDIX, and full/half duplex self-negotiation mode
>Provide SC/FC/ST/LC interface fiber port, support single/dual fiber transmission
>Support 10K bytes giant frame, compatible with various extension protocol
>8K MAC address table
>Support IEEE802.3az energy efficient Ethernet technology
>Support IPv6 Protocol
>Electric 8KV surge protection, easy to use in outdoor environment
>Complete status indicator, working state at a glance
>Power input polarity protection design, no worry about wrong operation
>Aluminum case, no fan design
>Installation method: DIN trail /Wall mounting
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